
Tiruchchirappalli  - Yesvantpur Tatkal Fare Special/06538X - Exp - SWR 
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

7h 45m - 428 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli
Junction

15:00 0 1 0 51 86 SR

2 KRR Karur Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 76 88 120 SR
3 NMKL Namakkal 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 110 73 186 SR
4 RASP Rasipuram 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 136 52 222 SR
5 SA Salem Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 162 88 280 SR
6 KPN Kuppam 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 316 114 682 SWR
7 BWT Bangarapet Junction 20:33 20:35 2m 0 1 351 85 810 SWR
8 WFD Whitefield 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 398 31 868 SWR
9 KJM Krishnarajapuram 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 407 7 904 SWR
10 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 22:45 0 1 428 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (05:44)

May 11 2024 (05:44)

1

1


